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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

HEBERT Carole

THOREAU Sophie

KERNE Estelle
GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore
PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle
DUCARRE Véronique
ESPARON Claudine

SEIVE Bertille

LANGLOIS Nathalie
GAUMONT-LEPETITCOLIN Daniéle
BERY Anne-Catherine
LEROUX Marie-Annick
PENCREACH Dominique
BLATRIX Sophie

GAUCI Anne

Association / Ligue

ATS. CAEN
NORMANDIE

STE SAUMUROISE TAR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR
NORMANDIE

T.C. PORTICCIO
CORSE

CT CHAMBERY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT
PICARDIE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STE SAINTAISE DE TIR
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

T.0.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

STE CATALANE DE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

91,0

92,0

90,0

90,0

87,0

92,0

88,0

93,0

87,0

86,0

93,0

90,0

86,0

88,0

90,0

97,0

89,0

94,0

93,0

94,0

88,0

92,0

89,0

91,0

93,0

Séries
82,0 90,0
79,0 93,0
86,0 83,0
93,0 850
80,0 83,0
84,0 88,0
74,0 89,0
770 77,0
81,0 83,0
78,0 83,0
87,0 81,0
87,0 84,0
78,0 86,0
86,0 88,0
780 750

82,0

88,0

79,0

87,0

83,0

78,0

87,0

72,0

70,0

78,0

78,0

80,0

81,0

89,0

86,0

77,0

89,0

77,0

86,0

87,0

89,0

82,0

80,0

87,0

82,0

74,0

88,0

Total
532,0/5

525,0/5

525,0/4

521,0/4

520,0/2

514,0/4

512,0/4

509,0/3

507,0/6

507,0/4

506,0/6

506,0/4

501,0/4

501,0/4

499,0/6
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

BOURGEOIS Delphine
CARCHEREUX Odile
DAUGERON Dominique
RAMBALDI Emmanuelle
VARRIALE-BONARDI Cynthia
DENIZART Brigitte
BOISARD Karine
CAPSALIS Blandine
CANEPARI Carine

VALLI Larissa

MANGIN Elisabeth
CHEVRON Marie-Gabrielle
ALIBERT Isabelle

LEVET COUSIN Catherine

DUMONT Fabienne

Association / Ligue

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

ASPLTIR
LYONNAIS

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
COTE D'AZUR

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

STE CATALANE DE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CT CHAMBERY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

S.T. BRIVISTE
LIMOUSIN

U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT
PICARDIE

85,0

89,0

81,0

88,0

89,0

84,0

88,0

90,0

82,0

87,0

82,0

96,0

79,0

86,0

85,0

90,0

85,0

87,0

93,0

88,0

75,0

84,0

93,0

78,0

88,0

77,0

Séries
730 850
84,0 81,0
81,0 84,0
77,0 83,0
790 77,0
830 78,0
72,0 83,0
79,0 86,0
82,0 80,0
81,0 84,0
81,0 74,0
68,0 70,0
67,0 87,0
84,0 66,0
78,0 80,0

85,0

90,0

86,0

77,0

85,0

83,0

79,0

77,0

76,0

87,0

84,0

84,0

77,0

83,0

80,0

82,0

83,0

85,0

79,0

76,0

70,0

84,0

84,0

78,0

73,0

86,0

80,0

78,0

Total
499,0/6

499,0/3

498,0/5

498,0/3

496,0/5

496,0/0

495,0/4

495,0/4

493,0/4

487,01

486,0/4

484,017

481,0/3

481,0/3

481,0/2
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Place
31

DEU

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

DNF

Nom / Prénom

MORIN Lou

JENAL Olga

DUPUIT Anne

LEROUGE Catherine
PERRET Madeleine
KEGREISZ Béatrice
HEBRARD Jolanta
SCHAMMEL Evelyne
LEROY-VILEYN Emmanuelle

LOUIS Karine

Association / Ligue

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

CT CHAMBERY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CT CHAMBERY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

BAC - TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.TASA.
PROVENCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

-- Fin --

84,0

87,0

75,0

83,0

91,0

80,0

81,0

81,0

57,0

78,0

87,0

82,0

84,0

79,0

87,0

82,0

75,0

Séries
79,0 850
66,0 78,0
79,0 81,0
76,0 76,0
71,0 81,0
84,0 81,0
780 74,0
80,0 81,0
59,0 71,0

0 0

Total
75,0 80,0 481,0/0
77,0 85,0 480,0/5
81,0 83,0 480,0/1
840 77,0 478,0/4
69,0 79,0 475,0/3
67,0 73,0 464,0/3
66,0 78,0 464,01
60,0 74,0 458,0/4
70,0 57,0 389,0/0
0 0 0/0



